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RONNING 36" SQUARE 5CCT COLOR SELECTABLE VANITY

2700K . 3000K . 3500K . 4000K . 5000K

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ITEM NO. FINISH

46820-013 BRUSH NICKEL

46820-035 BLACK

46820-020 CHROME

[l orushed Nickel (BN) I chrome ch) B sk

Z-2.5"

00| |

36.00"

PROJECT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length x Height

Ext

Weight

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Light Source Type
Input Voltage
Total Wattage
Delivered Lumens
Kelvin

CRI

Dimmable

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Light Direction

Canopy / Backplate Length
Canopy / Backplate Height
Canopy / Backplate Width
Mounting

Location

Approval

Warranty

-/+180

~—C0/180,114.5
€90/270,165.1

46820-XXX

BRUSH NICKEL, BLACK OR CHROME
ALUMINUM

WHITE

POLYCARBONATE

36"

"y "

2.5
3.3lbs

AC LED
120V

30w

UP to 2338Im

5C

CT (27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K)

90+
TRIAC/ ELV

140°
5.00"
1.00"
5.00"
WALL
DAMP
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Height

m | 168.8,494.11x

m | 42.19,123.51x

m | 18.75,54.901x

im | 10.55,30.881x

m | 6.750,19.761x

m | 4.688,13.731x

m | 3.444,10.081x

m | 2.637,7.7211x

m | 2.083,6.1001x

m [ 1.688,4.9411x

‘=200

Flux out:1210 lm

299.54cm

599.09cm

898.63cm

1198.17cm
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1497.72em

2096.80cm

2396.35cm

2695.89cm

2995.44cm

Eavg, Emax Angle:112.54deg Diameter

Job Name:

Type:

Comments:
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